
NOTICE OF CLOSING DATE EXTENSION

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFPs) FOR THE DEVELOPMENT 
AND LONG TERM LEASE/SALE OF THE PROPERTIES 
MENTIONED BELOW:

Please note that the closing date for the above mentioned tenders is hereby 
extended from 31 January 2020 to 28 February 2020 (10H30 telkom).

All other terms and conditions of the tenders remain unchanged.

JPC apologises for any inconvinience caused.

Ms Helen Botes
Chief Executive Officer
PO Box 31565, 
Braamfontein,
2017

1st floor, Forum II, 
33 Hoofd Street, 
Braam Park, 
Braamfontein,
Johannesburg

Supply Chain Management 
Department
Tel:  010 219 9000
Fax: 010 219 9400
www.jhbproperty.co.za

City of Joburg
Property Company SOC Ltd

Bid Numbers

RFP 82/2019 Request for Proposals (RFP) for the 
Development and Long Term Lease 
of erven 346, 347, 348, 353, 354, 
355 and 356 Johannesburg (Old 
Rissik Street Post Office Building

Tender Descriptions Proposed Usage

Development 
and Lease

RFP 83/2019 Reissue-Request for Proposals 
(RFP) for the Development and 
Long Term Lease of Portion 4 of 
ERF 1226 Fairlands

Mixed use 
Developent

RFP 85/2019 Reissue-Request for Proposals 
(RFP) for the Development  and 
Long Term Lease of ERF 11900 
Orlando West;

Filling Station 
with  Ancillary 
Supporting uses

RFP 90/2019 Reissue-Request for Proposals 
(RFP) for the Development  and 
Sale of Erven 198 and 199 
Suideroord and

Mixed use 
Development

RFP 91/ 2019 Reissue-Request for Proposals 
(RFP) for the Development and 
Long Term Lease of Portion 255 of 
the Farm Doornfontein 92 IR;

Filling Station 
with  Ancillary 
Supporting uses


